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The McNally Team:

Bill, Lia & Kevin McNally
see the virtual tours
at www.willsell.ca

bill@willsell.ca • www.willsell.ca

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111

Excellent location! This 3 bdrm is set on a quiet crescent & backs onto
ravine! Beautiful views from all your backwindows! Renovated kitchenw/
extras like island, pantry, task lighting & garden bay window.! Walk-out
from dining room to large tiered deck. Oversize master bedroomw/glossy
hardwood flrs. Finished bsmt has a rec roomw/gas fireplace & walkout to
backyard. 2 car garage w/ inside access. Hike on the Hungry Hallow trail
(5.4 kms)--entrance on Dawson Cr! Close to schools, parks & amenities!

41 DAWSON CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN 9274 WElliNGTON RD 22, HillSBURGH

$619,900 $924,900

Fabulous family home! Across the street from a park! Covered front patio. Huge
kitchen features large island with sink & breakfast bar, lots of built-in cabinetry
(with office niche), pot lights, Corian counters and more! Gas fireplace & newer
hand scraped hardwood in living room.Walk out to massive deck in backyard with
built-in hot tub! 3 +1 bdrms. Master has beautiful ensuite & w/i closet. Finished
bsmt offers lots of extra living space! Great central location- walk to school, transit,
parks & shopping!

4 Bedroom home set on Beautiful ravine lot! Spend next summer
entertaining & relaxing in your large, private backyard, complete with
in-ground pool! Lots of curb appeal- mature area with large trees &
lots of space between the homes! Interlock patios in front of house &
in backyard. Eat-in kitchen. Hardwood floors. Hot tub room. Finished
basement. Newer windows, roof, electrical, siding & more! Close to
schools, trails, parks & more!

18 COTSWOlD COURT, GEORGETOWN 31 fAGAN DRivE, GEORGETOWN

$599,900 $649,900

NEW

Live & entertain in luxury & style! This 3,200 sq ft bungalow is practically
new at 2 yrs old. Set on 2 beautiful country acres. Massive great room
with vaulted ceiling & floor to ceilingwindows overlooking vast backyard
bordered by trees- lots of privacy! Kitchen is high end with granite
counters, backsplash, huge pantry &more.Master Bedroom is lavishwith
coffered ceilings, dressing room & luxury 5 pc ensuite. Tiered deck w/hot
tub. See virtual tour! Open House this Sunday!

Top 1% in Canada

*Reliable, Trusted & Proven Results
*Unique and comprehensive marketing program
*Complimentary appraisal of value
*Complimentary professional staging and
consultation

*Complimentary professional photos, video and
virtual tour of Home

*Personalized website presence
*Constant-Contact updates
*Town & Country experts
*Top 1% Royal LePage Canadian Realtors

The Halton HomesTeam
Listing Advantage

HigHLy DesireD NeigHbourHooD!
24 ANDersoN CourT

Immaculate, contemporary 3 bedroom, 4 bathroom home. Beautifully finished with neutral decor
throughout! Mature treed and fenced yard all on a family friendly court! Start packing, it’s move in ready!
$560,000 AndersonCourt.ca

oNe ofA kiND buNgALow for LeAse
14 CosTigAN CourT

Beautiful Bungalow in sought after family friendly
neighborhood. 2 bedrooms upstairs, large bedroom
& semi-ensuite, plus rec room on the lower level

$2200 CostiganCourt.ca

196 eAToN sTreeT, georgeTowN
Updates throughout this 4 bedroom home with newly

renovated bathrooms, finished basement, newly
carpeted upper level, ceramics and hardwood on the

main floor. Bonus: Main floor family room with fireplace.
$674,900

PoPuLAr sTewArTs MiLL!
22 wiLLougHby wAy, georgeTowN

SOLD
by the Halton Homes Team

LoCATioN! LoCATioN! LoCATioN!
12 gArDiNer Drive, georgeTowN

Spacious 4 bedroom beauty within walking distance
to the Park, Old Georgetown, library, theater, shops
and restaurants. Beautifully Updated and renovated!
$749,900
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exeCuTive HoMe
23 bowMAN sTreeT

Enjoy over 2600 sq. ft. of executive living here
where expansive principle rooms welcome you!

$3100 BowmanStreet.ca
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Elizabeth
Doell
Sales Representative

905-873-6111www.lizsellshomes.com
email: edoell@trebnet.com

GLORIOUS GLEN WILLIAMS!!

YOU'VE ARRIVED...TIME TO ENJOY THE FRUITS OF YOUR LABOUR
Exquisite, custom home located on a serviced acre in Glen Williams boasts
magnificent views, inground pool, triple bay garage. Over 3000 square feet of
luxurious finishes plus a stunning walk-out basement with separate entrance.
Contact Elizabeth Doell for your appointment.

BE CAREFUL..... THIS IS SO SHARp!!
Glen Williams Bungalow $735,000 is located on almost 1 acre on a private treed lot set back from
the road. parking for a dozen cars or more, and featuring a 4-bay garage and separate workshop, this
home has been beautifully updated and upgraded! 3+1 bedrooms, walk-out basement level, private
decks, patios, games room, wet bar and more. Call Elizabeth Doell for your appointment.


